
DIFFERENTIATORS

BUSINESS DATA

DUNS NUMBER: 

United States Consulates
Metropolitan Police Department (MPD)
Defense Contract Management Assessment
Department Of The Navy
Department Of Commerce 
Department Of State
United States Coast Guard
Department Of Agriculture

080417353   

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

EVURGE SOLUTIONS is an IT Consulting firm specializing in the areas of
IT Solutions, Infrastructure, and Staffing solutions.

Our 60 plus years of combined experience allow us to effectively value-
engineer your projects. By honoring our core values, we consistently

ensure customer service as our top priority. 

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

EVURGE SOLUTIONS
8181  Professional Place Suite 160

 Hyattsville, Maryland 20785
(240)-770-5360
contactus@evurge.com
evurgesolutions.com
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SCORE COMPETENCIES

PAST PERFORMANCES

DUNS: 

Federal ID: 

CAGE Code: 

GSA Schedule 70:

Copper/Fiber-Optic Design and Installation
Testing and Certification
Network Management
Computer Aided Design (CAD)

Commscope
Ruckus 
Dell
Microsoft
Carahsoft

Domestic and International Operations

BICSI Certified/Corporate Member 
Minority Owned (MBE)
Veteran Owned

      (CONUS/OCONUS) 

541611 

541618 

561110 

561499 

561311 

561312 

NAICS CODES

238210 

517919 

518210 

541512 

541519 

Our    xperience 
          alues, 
          nderstanding, and 
          esources are 
          eared towards your 
          xpansion. 

 Cage Code:   7R7L0

080417353

81-3960743

7R7LO

47QTCA20D007A
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-Building Information Modeling (BIM) support for Architectural Designs/Construction
Documentation, Engineer Detailing, Construction Firms, and Sub-Contractor shop drawings

Access Security Systems
RCDD & BICSI Technicians
Telecom - Voice/Data/Video

-AutoCAD support for Engineering Firms, Construction Companies, and Sub-Contractors


